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SPECIALTY BROKERAGE

Linda Bobro
878-786-2365

lmbobro@tuscano.com

Jeremy George
878-786-2342

jgeorge@tuscano.com

Contractors • Life Sciences • Manufacturers & Distributors • Professional Liability •
Shared & Layered Property • Environmental • Oil & Gas

Joe Plues
878-786-2349

jplues@tuscano.com

Karen Tetino
878-786-2003

karendtetino@tuscano.com

Harder to Place risks - including but not limited to:
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PERSONAL LINES
Manager: 
Nadine Rosensteel - 878-786-2061
nrosensteel@tuscano.com 

Dwelling • Homeowner • Personal Excess & Umbrella • Motorsport • Watercraft •
High-net Worth Personal Lines • Mobile Homes

Carrie Bush 
878-786-2305
cbush@tuscano.com

Jessica Waltenbaugh 
878-786-2345
jwaltenbaugh@tuscano.com

Judi Brinton 
878-786-2351
jbrinton@tuscano.com
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Casualty Small Business
Diane Hanchosky

878-786-2321
dhanchosky@tuscano.com

Tattoos • Beauty • Barber • Contractors • Logging • Tree Trimmers • Pet Services

Professional
Professional Liability • D&O • E & O EPLI •

 Pollution Risks • Cyber Liability • Allied Medical & Healthcare Risks

Casualty, Worker’s Comp & Garages

Chelsea Chiesa
878-786-2307

cchiesa@tuscano.com

Manager:
Karen Lipinski -  878-786-2354

klipinski@tuscano.com

General Contractors • Workers’ Comp • Demolition Contractors •
Security & Alarm • Manufacturers & Distributors • Umbrella & Excess •

Auto Repair & Service • Body Shops • Dealers • Service Stations • Valet •
Truck & Heavy Repair Garages • Environmental Risks 

Cindy Jones
878-786-2310

cjones@tuscano.com

CASUALTY
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Jamie Willcox
878-786-2335

jwillcox@tuscano.com

Jamie Drummond
878-786-2334

jdrummond@tuscano.com

Bailey Brady
878-786-2295

 bbrady@tuscano.com

Jeanette Hrabic
878-786-2338

jhrabic@tuscano.com

Julia Stramaski
 878-786-2352

jstramaski@tuscano.com

Jessica Siegfried
 878-786-2344
 jsiegfried@tuscano.com



COMMERCIAL AUTO

Dana Crouse
878-786-2312
dcrouse@tuscano.com

Trucking • Business Auto • Non-Trucking • Public Auto • Cargo •
Monoline Physical Damage • Trucker’s GL • Motor Vehicle Pollution Liability
Work Comp for Truckers

Kelli Ste�ey 
878-786-2358
kste�ey@tuscano.com

Transportation Worker’s Comp
Janie Thomas 
878-786-2337
jthomas@tuscano.com

Manager: 
Jamie McQuistian - 878-786-2333
jmcquistian@tuscano.com 

Non-Fleet

Fleet
10+ Power Units
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Matt Barbera 
878-786-2370
mbarbera@tuscano.com

Annie Brown
878-786-2292
abrown@tuscano.com



PACKAGE, PROPERTY & LIQUOR

Hospitality

Manager: 
Michelle Morton - 878-786-2375

mmorton@tuscano.com 

Betsey McCreary
878-786-2298

bmccreary@tuscano.com

Restaurant, Bar & Tavern • Social Clubs • Liquor Liability

Package

Megan Comito
878-786-2372

mcomito@tuscano.com

Nicole Plues
878-786-2065

nplues@tuscano.com

Builders Risk • Dwelling Schedules • Student Housing • Retail Packages •
Habitational • LRO • Vacant Commercial Property •

Commercial & Residential Flood

Lily Tuscano
878-786-2364

ltuscano@tuscano.com
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Megan Oleskey
878-786-2371

moleskey@tuscano.com

Property Small Business
 Special Events • Vacant Dwellings

Sue Montgomery
878-786-2074

smontgomery@tuscano.com

Tom Copeland
878-786-2080

 tcopeland@tuscano.com

Jessica Thomas
878-786-2346

 jrthomas@tuscano.com
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   Each submission may have additional requirements
 • Synopsis of the Risk, including the Coverages you are seeking
 • Fully completed Acord Applications
 • Supplemental Application – where applicable
 • 3-5 Year Currently Valued Loss Runs 
                 (details of claims, including measures to prevent further claims)
   

   Email New Commercial Submissions to 
   submissions@tuscano.com 
   Email New Personal Lines applications to 
   plsubmissions@tuscano.com

   Check tuscano.com for additional online submission    
   options, including:
 • Fillable apps on our Applications page
 • Online Submit for Homeowners, Watercraft, and  
   1-4 unit Truck accounts
 • Flood Submit Tool
 • Quote, Bind, Issue, & Pay Special Event Rater
 • 50+ Online raters
 • WC Submit Tool
 • Cyber Submit Tool
As soon as we receive your submission and clear it in our 
system, we'll send you an email with your underwriter's 
name and contact information.

HOW DO I SUBMIT BUSINESS?


